
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 

211 
45 
31 
19 

587 
401 
101 
981 

22 
25 
40 
81 

279 
461 
175 

8 
33 

191 

Name 

Ryan Gabriel 
Alexander Bihlmann 
Samuel Mathys 
Nino Bernhard 
Matti Minoggio 
Malina Schmidheiny 
Fynn Mika Cavelty 
Ellie Heidegger 
Jeremy Senn 
Leandro Öhri 
Levin Schmidheiny 
Alessia Mettler 
Mike Zellweger 
Yannick Holzner 
Katerina Gschwend 
Noah Schneider 
Jayden Morand 
Sebastian Mathys 

Klasse 
U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

U9 Cup 

Marke 

Cobra 
GASGAS 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM SX 50 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Ktm Sx 50 
Husqvarna Tc 50 M ini 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM SX 50 Mini 

Wohnort 

6841 Mäder 
79725 Laufenb urg-B inzgen 
8245 Feuerthalen 
8408 Winterthur 
2503 Bienne 
8248 Uhwiesen 
7546 Ardez 
6952 Hittisau 
8832 Wollerau 
9488 Schellenberg 
8248 Uhwiesen 
9043 Trogen 
8583 Sulgen 
8187 Weiach 
9404  Rorschacherberg 
6214 Schenkon 
4716 Welschenrohr 
8245 Feuerthalen 

R1.  

25 
20 
18 
22 
16 
15 
13 
14 
12 
10 
11 

8 
9 
6 
7 
-- 
5 
4 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
16 
14 
12 
13 
11 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

10 
4 
3 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
42 
38 
37 
34 
31 
27 
26 
25 
21 
20 
16 
16 
12 
12 
10 

9 
7 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
SJMCC 50ccm 

TAGESRANGLISTE SJMCC 50CCM 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 


